
USDA FARM SERVICE AGENCY –  
MAINE 

Don Todd, State Executive Director, (207) 990-9100 ext 2, fax: (855) 589-1056, don.todd@me.usda.gov 
 

    
ANDROSCOGGIN 
 
Marcia Hall  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 753-9400 ext 2  
fax: (855) 589-8277  
marcia.hall@me.usda.gov   

AROOSTOOK 
 
Doreen Conlogue  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 834-3831 ext 2  
fax: (855) 602-4105  
doreen.conlogue@me.usda.gov   

CUMBERLAND 
 
Sandy Truslow  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 883-0159 ext 2  
fax: (207) 883-1139  
sandy.truslow@me.usda.gov  
 
 

FRANKLIN 
 
Gary Raymond  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 778-2788 ext 2  
fax: (207) 778-5785  
gary.raymond@me.usda.gov  
 
 

HANCOCK 
 
Valerie Porter  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 947-3555 ext  2  
fax: (855) 589-1057  
valerie.porter@me.usda.gov  
 
 

KENNEBEC 
 
Maria Granger  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 622-7847 ext 2  
fax: (855) 602-4400  
maria.granger@me.usda.gov 

KNOX 
 
Maria Granger  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 622-7847 ext 2  
fax: (855) 602-4400  
maria.granger@me.usda.gov 
 

LINCOLN 
 
Maria Granger  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 622-7847 ext 2  
fax: (855) 602-4400  
maria.granger@me.usda.gov 
 

OXFORD 
 
Marcia Hall  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 753-9400 ext 2  
fax: (855) 589-8277  
marcia.hall@me.usda.gov   
 
 

PENOBSCOT 
 
Valerie Porter  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 947-3555 ext  2  
fax: (855) 589-1057  
valerie.porter@me.usda.gov 

PISCATAQUIS 
 
Scott Speck  
County Executive Director  
(207) 564-2151 ext 2  
(855) 589-1057 fax  
Scott.Speck@me.usda.gov 

SAGADAHOC 
 
Marcia Hall  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 753-9400 ext 2  
fax: (855) 589-8277  
marcia.hall@me.usda.gov   

SOMERSET 
 
Scott Speck  
County Executive Director  
(207) 564-2151 ext 2  
(855) 589-1057 fax  
Scott.Speck@me.usda.gov 
 
 

WALDO 
 
Maria Granger  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 622-7847 ext 2  
fax: (855) 602-4400  
maria.granger@me.usda.gov 
 

WASHINGTON 
 
Valerie Porter  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 947-3555 ext  2  
fax: (855) 589-1057  
valerie.porter@me.usda.gov  
 

YORK 
 
Sandy Truslow  
County Executive Director  
phone: (207) 883-0159 ext 2  
fax: (207) 883-1139  
sandy.truslow@me.usda.gov  
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